
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 

23 
22 
97 
27 
99 
94 

211 
26 
88 
28 

Name 

Max Olert 
Frans Hopkins 
Albin Rossander 
Oliver Rönnbäck 
Cedric Holmbom 
Julian Lundberg 
Adrian Forås 
Charlie Ring 
Sigurd Tangen 
Christopher Clegg 

Class 
Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Best Tm 

33.450 
33.583 
33.699 
33.716 
33.750 
33.770 
33.808 
34.105 
34.165 
34.350 

Diff 

0.133 
0.249 
0.266 
0.300 
0.320 
0.358 
0.655 
0.715 
0.900 

Best Speed 

80,717 
80,398 
80,121 
80,081 
80,000 
79,953 
79,863 
79,167 
79,028 
78,603 

In Lap 

4 
12 
7 
6 

11 
4 
5 
7 
7 
9 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 
ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-07-19 11:08:15 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 
J125 

Tidskörning gr 1 

Qualifying started at 10:40:53 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 10:20 


