

Norrandscup Deltävling 4

Sorted on best lap time

J125

Trollringen 0,750 km

Tidskörning gr 1

2025-07-19 10:20

Qualifying started at 10:40:53

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	23	Max Olert	Junior 125	33.450		80,717	4	SWEDEN	
2	22	Frans Hopkins	Junior 125	33.583	0.133	80,398	12	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTI
3	97	Albin Rossander	Junior 125	33.699	0.249	80,121	7	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTI
4	27	Oliver Rönnbäck	Junior 125	33.716	0.266	80,081	6	SWEDEN	
5	99	Cedric Holmbom	Junior 125	33.750	0.300	80,000	11	SWEDEN	
6	94	Julian Lundberg	Junior 125	33.770	0.320	79,953	4	SWEDEN	
7	211	Adrian Forås	Junior 125	33.808	0.358	79,863	5	NORWAY	
8	26	Charlie Ring	Junior 125	34.105	0.655	79,167	7	SWEDEN	
9	88	Sigurd Tangen	Junior 125	34.165	0.715	79,028	7	NORWAY	
10	28	Christopher Clegg	Junior 125	34.350	0.900	78,603	9	SWEDEN	